
The
Breakfast until 11am

All menu items do not include tax, No Substitutions 

The Early Riser  10.5 The Rail Breakfast
2 eggs, choice of protein: 3 bacon strips or 2 ham

slices or 3 sausage links, home fries, toast & jams.

 13.5

The BIG Breakfast
2 eggs, 2 bacon strips, 1 ham slice, 2 sausage links, 

2 pancakes, home fries, toast & jams. 

 17.5

2 eggs, choice of protein: 2 strips of bacon or 1

ham or 2 sausage links, toast & jams.

The Rail's own Eggs Benedict
2 poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, griddled

ham, toasted English muffin, home fries.

 15.5

Sunshine Fruit Platter
Fresh honeydew, cantaloupe, watermelon,

pineapple, strawberries and blueberries.

 15.5The Healthy Choice

The Classics

2 eggs, diced fresh seasonal fruit with yogurt,

honey, house made granola, toast and jams.

 14.5

The Grand - Breakfast Sandwich  13.5

1 egg, cheese, 2 bacon strips, choice of

second protein: ham or 2 sausage links,

toasted brioche bun and home fries.
Omelets

Classic Cheese
3 eggs, cheddar cheese, toast and jams.

 11.5 Vegetarian 
3 eggs, feta cheese, onion, tomato, green

pepper, mushroom, toast and jams.

 14.5

The Works  16.5
3 eggs, cheddar cheese, ham, onion, tomato,

green pepper, mushroom, toast and jams.

The Meats  17.5
3 eggs, cheddar cheese, ham, bacon,

sausage, toast and jams.

Pancakes/ French Toast

Pancakes
3 golden pancakes, served with local maple

syrup.

10.5 Vanilla French Toast
3 perfect slices of vanilla French toast

flavored with Cinnamon. Served with local

maple syrup.

 11.5

Add your choice of toppings: Blueberry or Raspberry or Strawberry. 

                                              3 each

Bakery

Gluten Free Toast or Bagel

Bagel: with cream cheese

Toast:  w, ww, multi, rye

Muffin: baked or English 

5

4

 4

4

Sides

Small Bowl of Fresh Fruit

Yogurt

Sliced Cheddar Cheese

4 Bacon /3 Sausage/ 2 Ham

Home Fries

One Egg any Style

One Pancake

One French Toast Slice

Local Maple Syrup

5

3

 3

5

3

2

4

4

3

Drinks

Assorted Juice 7 oz

Brewed Coffee/ Tea

English Breakfast Tea 

Earl Grey Tea

Green Tea

Lemon Herbal Tea

Fresh Milk or Hot Chocolate

3

3

4

4

4

4

3

Child's Breakfast

Children 10 years and under

 7

Choice of juice or milk: apple, orange, cranberry.

Choice of main: 1 egg & toast/ pancake & syrup/ French toast/ Bagel with cream cheese.

Choice of 2 sides: yogurt cup/ fresh fruit cup/ 1 bacon/ 1 piece of ham/ 1 sausage link/ home fries.

Thank you for starting your morning with us!

Steak & Eggs  24.5
2 eggs, 6oz AAA New York strip, home fries, toast &

jams. 

 .75

Rail


