## The Rail





## The Classics

The Early Riser 2 eggs, choice of protein: 2 strips of bacon or 1	10.5	The Rail Breakfast 2 eggs, choice of protein: 3 bacon strips or 2 ham	13.5
ham or 2 sausage links, toast & jams.		slices or 3 sausage links, home fries, toast & jams.	
The Rail's own Eggs Benedict 2 poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce, griddled	15.5	The BIG Breakfast 2 eggs, 2 bacon strips, 1 ham slice, 2 sausage links,	17.5
ham, toasted English muffin, home fries.		2 pancakes, home fries, toast & jams.	
The Healthy Choice 2 eggs, diced fresh seasonal fruit with yogurt, honey, house made granola, toast and jams.	14.5	Sunshine Fruit Platter Fresh honeydew, cantaloupe, watermelon, pineapple, strawberries and blueberries.	15.5
The Grand - Breakfast Sandwich  1 egg, cheese, 2 bacon strips, choice of second protein: ham or 2 sausage links,	13.5	Steak & Eggs 2 eggs, 6oz AAA New York strip, home fries, toast & jams.	24.5
toasted brioche bun and home fries.	Omelet	s	
Classic Cheese 3 eggs, cheddar cheese, toast and jams.	11.5	Vegetarian 3 eggs, feta cheese, onion, tomato, green pepper, mushroom, toast and jams.	14.5
The Works 3 eggs, cheddar cheese, ham, onion, tomato, green pepper, mushroom, toast and jams.	16.5	The Meats 3 eggs, cheddar cheese, ham, bacon, sausage, toast and jams.	17.5

## Pancakes/ French Toast

Pancakes 3 golden pancakes, served with local maple syrup.	10.5	Vanilla French Toast 3 perfect slices of vanilla French toast flavored with Cinnamon. Served with local	11.5
		maple syrup.	

Add your choice of toppings: Blueberry or Raspberry or Strawberry.

3 each

Bakery		Sides		Drinks	
Gluten Free Toast or Bagel	5	Small Bowl of Fresh Fruit	5	Assorted Juice 7 oz	3
Bagel: with cream cheese	4	Yogurt	3	Brewed Coffee/ Tea	3.75
Toast: w, ww, multi, rye	4	Sliced Cheddar Cheese	3	English Breakfast Tea	4
Muffin: baked or English	4	4 Bacon /3 Sausage/ 2 Ham	5	Earl Grey Tea	4
		Home Fries	3	Green Tea	4
		One Egg any Style	2	Lemon Herbal Tea	4
		One Pancake	4	Fresh Milk or Hot Chocolate	3
		One French Toast Slice	4		
		Local Maple Syrup	3		

Child's Breakfast

Children 10 years and under

Choice of juice or milk: apple, orange, cranberry.

Choice of main: 1 egg & toast/ pancake & syrup/ French toast/ Bagel with cream cheese. Choice of 2 sides: yogurt cup/ fresh fruit cup/ 1 bacon/ 1 piece of ham/ 1 sausage link/ home fries.

Thank you for starting your morning with us!